
Awarding Bodies used and specifications 2015/16

YEAR 

GROUP

AWARDING 

BODY LEVEL

SPECIFICATION 

CODE SPECIFICATION TITLE

Y09 WJEC EDUQAS GCSE C700QSL ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Y09 AQA GCSE 8702 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Y09 EDXL BTEC L2 BGE40 FIRST AWARD IN BUSINESS NQF

Y09 EDXL BTEC L2 SVF49 FIRST AWARD IN ENGINEERING NQF

Y09 EDXL BTEC L2 BGE41 FIRST AWARD IN SPORT NQF

Y09 EDXL BTEC L2 RGX56 FIRST AWARD IN TRAVEL AND TOURISM NQF

Y09 EDXL GCSE 1MA1 MATHEMATICS

Y10 AQA GCSE 4408 ADDITIONAL SCIENCE (ROUTE 1)

Y10 AQA GCSE 4202 ART AND DESIGN: FINE ART

Y10 AQA GCSE 4203 ART AND DESIGN: GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION

Y10 AQA GCSE 4206 ART AND DESIGN: PHOTOGRAPHY: LENS-BASED AND LIGHT-BASED MEDIA

Y10 AQA GCSE 4401 BIOLOGY

Y10 AQA GCSE 4402 CHEMISTRY

Y10 OCR GCSE J275 COMPUTING

Y10 AQA GCSE 4232 DANCE

Y10 AQA GCSE 4557 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT DESIGN

Y10 AQA GCSE 4572 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY TEXTILES TECHNOLOGY

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2EP01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY: ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2FT01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY: FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2DR01 DRAMA

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2EG02 ENGINEERING

Y10 WJEC EDUQAS GCSE C700QSL ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Y10 AQA GCSE 8702 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Y10 EDXL BTEC L2 BGE40 FIRST AWARD IN BUSINESS NQF

Y10 EDXL BTEC L2 BGE41 FIRST AWARD IN SPORT NQF

Y10 EDXL BTEC L2 RGX56 FIRST AWARD IN TRAVEL AND TOURISM NQF

Y10 AQA GCSE 4658 FRENCH



Awarding Bodies used and specifications 2015/16

Y10 WJEC EDUQAS GCSE 4240LA GEOGRAPHY B

Y10 AQA GCSE 4668 GERMAN

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2HA01 HISTORY A

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2IT01 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Y10 EDXL GCSE 1MA1 MATHEMATICS

Y10 OCR GCSE J526 MEDIA STUDIES

Y10 EDXL GCSE 2MU01 MUSIC

Y10 AQA GCSE 4892 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Y10 AQA GCSE 4403 PHYSICS

Y10 OCR GCSE J621 RELIGIOUS STUDIES B

Y10 AQA GCSE 4405 SCIENCE A (ROUTE 1)

Y10 AQA GCSE 4698 SPANISH

Y11 AQA GCSE 4408 ADDITIONAL SCIENCE (ROUTE 1)

Y11 AQA GCSE 4201 ART AND DESIGN

Y11 AQA GCSE 4203 ART AND DESIGN: GRAPHIC COMMUNICATION

Y11 AQA GCSE 4206 ART AND DESIGN: PHOTOGRAPHY: LENS-BASED AND LIGHT-BASED MEDIA

Y11 AQA GCSE 4401 BIOLOGY

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2BS01 BUSINESS STUDIES

Y11 AQA GCSE 4402 CHEMISTRY

Y11 OCR GCSE J275 COMPUTING

Y11 AQA GCSE 4232 DANCE

Y11 AQA GCSE 4557 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT DESIGN

Y11 AQA GCSE 4572 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY TEXTILES TECHNOLOGY

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2EP01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY: ELECTRONIC PRODUCTS

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2FT01 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY: FOOD TECHNOLOGY

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2DR01 DRAMA

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2EG02 ENGINEERING

Y11 WJEC EDUQAS ELC 0700 ENGLISH

Y11 WJEC EDUQAS GCSE 4200LA ENGLISH LITERATURE

Y11 EDXL BTEC L2 RGX56 FIRST AWARD IN TRAVEL AND TOURISM NQF
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Y11 CIE GCSE 0522 AU FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH CORE

Y11 CIE GCSE 0522 BU FIRST LANGUAGE ENGLISH EXTENDED

Y11 AQA GCSE 4658 FRENCH

Y11 WJEC EDUQAS GCSE 4240LA GEOGRAPHY B

Y11 AQA GCSE 4668 GERMAN

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2HA01 HISTORY A

Y11 AQA GCSE 4417 HUMAN HEALTH AND PHYSIOLOGY

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2IT01 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Y11 EDXL ELC 8922 MATHEMATICS

Y11 EDXL GCSE 1MA0 MATHEMATICS A

Y11 OCR GCSE J526 MEDIA STUDIES

Y11 EDXL GCSE 2MU01 MUSIC

Y11 AQA GCSE FC 4892 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Y11 AQA GCSE SC 4891 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Y11 AQA GCSE 4403 PHYSICS

Y11 OCR GCSE J621 RELIGIOUS STUDIES B

Y11 AQA GCSE 4405 SCIENCE A (ROUTE 1)

Y11 AQA GCSE 4698 SPANISH

Y12 AQA GCE ADV 7201 ART AND DESIGN: ART, CRAFT AND DESIGN

Y12 EDXL GCE AS 8BI0 BIOLOGY B

Y12 EDXL GCE AS 8BS0 BUSINESS

Y12 OCR GCE AS H032 CHEMISTRY A

Y12 OCR GCE AS H046 COMPUTER SCIENCE

Y12 OCR GCE AS H053 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT DESIGN

Y12 EDXL GCE AS 8DR01 DRAMA AND THEATRE STUDIES

Y12 AQA GCE AS 7135 ECONOMICS

Y12 OCR GCE AS H072 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Y12 EDXL GCE AS 8372 FURTHER MATHEMATICS

Y12 AQA GCE AS 1031 GEOGRAPHY

Y12 AQA GCE AS 1661 GERMAN

Y12 OCR GCE AS H105 HISTORY A
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Y12 EDXL GCE AS 8371 MATHEMATICS

Y12 OCR GCE AS H154 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Y12 OCR GCE AS H156 PHYSICS A

Y12 AQA GCE AS 7181 PSYCHOLOGY

Y12 OCR GCE AS H172 RELIGIOUS STUDIES

Y12 AQA GCE AS 7191 SOCIOLOGY

Y12 AQA GCE AS 1696 SPANISH

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2202B ART AND DESIGN: FINE ART

Y13 EDXL GCE ADV 9BI01 BIOLOGY

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2131 BUSINESS STUDIES

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H434 CHEMISTRY A

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H453 DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY PRODUCT DESIGN

Y13 EDXL GCE ADV 9DR01 DRAMA AND THEATRE STUDIES

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2141 ECONOMICS

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H471 ENGLISH LITERATURE

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2651 FRENCH

Y13 EDXL GCE ADV 9372 FURTHER MATHEMATICS

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2031 GEOGRAPHY

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2041 HISTORY

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2521 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

Y13 EDXL GCE ADV 9371 MATHEMATICS

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H540 MEDIA STUDIES

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H558 PHYSICS A

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H568 PSYCHOLOGY

Y13 OCR GCE ADV H572 RELIGIOUS STUDIES

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2191 SOCIOLOGY

Y13 AQA GCE ADV 2696 SPANISH


